MCCSEMI.COMRev.3-3-12012020 1/4
Features
200mW, 30Volt
Schottky Barrier
Diode
Electrical Characteristics @ 25°C Unless Otherwise Specified
• Fast Switching and Low Forward Voltage Drop
• Ultra-Small Surface Mount Package

MCCSEMI.COMRev.3-3-12012020 4/4
 Ordering Information
Device Packing
Part Number-TP Tape&Reel: 3Kpcs/Reel
BAT54ADW,BAT54CDW,BAT54SDW,BAT54BRW,BAT54TW
***IMPORTANT NOTICE***
Micro Commercial Components Corp
Micro Commercial Components
Corp
Micro Commercial Components Corp
***LIFE SUPPORT***
***CUSTOMER AWARENESS***
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  BAT54CDW-TP  BAT54TW-TP  BAT54SDW-TP  BAT54ADW-TP  BAT54BRW-TP